Datasheet OmniDrive
OmniDrive USB2 Professional
Description
OmniDrive USB2 Professional is a fast PC Card Drive which is perfect for all
computers with USB interface. It supports a lot of Memory Cards which comply to
the PC Card Standard, for instance ATA Flash Cards, CF Cards with adapter, ATA
Hard Disks and SRAM Cards. The compact aluminum casing offers perfect
protection for device and card. The power supply comes from the USB bus itself.

Tiefenbachstraße 5  •  D– 83734 Hausham   •   Tel (+49) 08026 92862-0    •    https://www.to-ds.de
Specifications
OmniDrive USB2 ProfessionalType designation
1x typ II front slot
PC Card Slots
USB 2.0 und USB 1.1
Interfaces
ATA Flash, ATA Hard Disk,
CompactFlash with adapter,
Secure Digital Cards, etc. with adapter,
SRAM
PC Card Types
CSM Professional Software with utilities:
PC Card Manager (PCM), OmniCtrl,
BCPY32, CSMFORM
Software
109mm × 35mm × 135mm
PCB-Version: 100,8 mm x 18 mm x 124,5
mm
Dimensions
approx.. 300 g
PCB-Version: approx. 100gWeight
0°C to +70°COperating temperature
range
-20°C to +85°C
Storage temperature
max. 90% (non-condensing)
Humidity
DC 5V from PC via USB bus,
optional additional power supply via AC
adapter
Power Supply
PC with Windows 10, 8, 7, Vista, XP,
2000, 98/Me or Linux1System Requirements
OmniDrive USB2 Professional